
Jingle Bells © 1857, arrangement © 2012 Dan Wolaver

S

A

T

B

mf

Jing, jing, jing, jing, jing, jing, jing a jing a jing a jing a
jing a jing a jing. A

q = 110

mf

Jing, jing, jing, jing, jing, jing, jing a jing a jing a jing a jing a jing a jing. A

mf

Jing, jing, jing, jing, jing, jing, jing a jing a jing a jing a jing a jing a jing. A

Jing,

mf

jing, jing, jing, jing, jing, jing a jing a jing a jing a jing a jing a jing. A

day or two a go I thought I'd take a ride, and

faster q = 1407

day

mp

or two a go I thought I'd take a ride, and

day,

mp

a day I thought I'd take a ride,

day,

mp

a day

or

or

two

two

a

a go

go

I thought I'd take a ride,

2
4

6
8

2
4

6
8

2
4

6
8

2
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

performance time 1:55

arr. by Dan Wolaver  by James Pierpont

Jingle Bell Jazz



soon Miss Fan ny, Bright was seat ed by my side, The

mf11

soon Miss Fan ny soon Miss Fan ny Bright was seat

mf

ed by my side, The

mp

was

mf

side.

mp

and soon

Bright

Miss Fan ny Bright was

mf

seat

seat

ed

ed by

by my

mymy

side.

mp

horse was lean and lank. Mis for tune seemed his

15

horse was lean and lank. Mis for tune seemed his

The horse was lean and lank. Mis

The horse was lean and lank. Mis

lot. He got in to a drif ted bank, and then we got up sot. Hey,

f18

lot. He got in to a drif

drif

mf

ted

ted

bank,

bank,

and

and

then

then

we

we

got

got

up

up

sot.

sot.

Hey,

Hey,

f

for tune seemed his lot a

mf f

for tune seemed his lot a drif

mf

ted bank, and then we got up sot. Hey,

f

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

2
4

3
4

6
8

2
4

3
4

6
8

2
4

3
4

6
8

2
4

3



Jin gle bells, jin gle bells, jin gle all the

swing (qaa z=[qp  ]e)23

Jin

Jin

gle

gle

bells,

bells,

jin

jin

gle

gle

bells,

bells,

jin

jin

jin

gle

gle

gle

all

all

all

the

the

the way,

way.

hey, hey, hey.

way.

Jin gle bells, hey, jin gle bells, way.

Oh, what fun it is to ride in a one horse o pen sleigh, hey! Jin gle bells,

31

Oh, what fun it is to ride in a one horse o pen sleigh, hey! Jin gle bells,

Oh, what fun it is to ride in a one horse o pen sleigh, hey! Jin gle bells,

Oh, what fun it is to ride in a one horse o pen sleigh, hey! Jin gle bells,

jin gle bells, jin gle all the way. Oh, what fun it

40

jin gle bells, jin gle all the way, hey, hey, hey. Oh, what fun it

jin gle bells, jin gle all the way. Oh, what fun it

hey, jin gle bells, jin gle all the way. Oh, what fun it

4



is to ride in a one horse o pen Dash

mf

ing through the

straight
49

is to ride in a one horse o pen

sleigh.

Dash

mp

ing through the

is to ride in a one horse o pen sleigh.

sleigh, hey, hey, hey.

Dash

mp

is to ride in a one horse o pen sleigh.
Dash

mp

snow in a one horse o pen sleigh. O're the fields we

56

snow in a one horse o pen sleigh. O're the fields we,

ing through the snow one horse o pen sleigh.

ing through the snow one horse o pen sleigh.

go, laugh ing all the way. Bells on bob tail

60

o're the fields we go, laugh

mf

ing all the way. Bells

mp

on bob tail

go,

mf

laugh ing all the way.

mp

O're the fields we go

mf

laugh ing all the way.

mp

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

5



ring, mak ing spir its bright. What fun it is to
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